
 
 
 
 LIS/ACD/2024/02/026 

Circular – Class Photograph  
 

 

 

 
Date: 02-01-2025

Dear Parent, 
 

Warm greetings from Loyola International School! 
As we embark on another school year, we are excited to capture the warmth of smiles and 
shared moments through our upcoming class photo session. It is our way of preserving the 
beauty of our collective journey at Loyola International School. These snapshots will become 
timeless memories that we will cherish together. 
 

Kindly note that the class photo session for this year is scheduled to be clicked asper the dates 
mentioned below: 
 

Sl. No. Grade Date & Day 
01. Grade 1 12.01.2025, Sunday 
02. Grade 2 13.01.2025, Monday 
03. Grade 3 14.01.2025,Tuesday 
04. Grade 4 15.01.2025, Wednesday 
05. Grade 10 & 12 16.01.2025, Thursday 
06. Grade 5 19.01.2025, Sunday 
07. Grade 6 20.01.2025, Monday 
08. Grade 7 21.01.2025, Tuesday 
09. Grade 8 22.01.2025, Wednesday 
10. Grade 9 & 11 23.01.2025, Thursday 
11. KG 1 26.01.2025, Sunday 
12. KG 2 27.01.2025, Monday 

Kindly ensure your child is present and dressed neatly in the school uniform including tie, 
belt, school ID card and polished black shoes. 

Students from Grade 5 and above must wear the school blazers on the date of photo session. 
Parents are requested to fill out the consent form provided below and submit it to the class 
teacher latest by 08/01/2025 by 7.00AM. Students who are interested in receiving a class 
photograph (hard copy) should bring Qr.25/- along with the consent form. 
 
Regards 
 

Ms. Bhavna Vijaykumar S 
Principal 
Loyola International School 

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Oasis Campus, Al Wukair 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 – 2025 



 

Class Photo - Consent Form 

I ………………………………………………………………… Father/Mother of Master/Miss 

……………………………………………… Class &Div……… hereby grant permission to take 

class photograph of my child as per the date mentioned above. 

Name: ……………………………………. Date: ……………………… 

Contact Number: …………………………….. Signature: ……………………… 


